Varsity Football

Date  Opponent Time
8/27 King’s Academy* 7:30 p.m.
9/3  Carolina Academy 7:30 p.m.
9/10  Dillon Christian* 7:30 p.m.
9/17  Pee Dee Academy 7:30 p.m.
9/24  Williamsburg 7:30 p.m.
10/1  Christian Academy* 7:30 p.m.
10/8 Beaufort Academy 7:30 p.m.
10/15 Wilson Hall 7:30 p.m.
10/22 Calhoun* 7:30 p.m.
10/29 Lee Academy* 7:30 p.m.
11/5  State Playoffs — Round 1~ TBA
11/12  State Playoffs — Round 2 'TBA
11/19  State Championships TBA

Middle School Football
Date Opponent Time
8/26  King’s Academy 6:00 p.m.
9/2  Carolina Academy 6:00 p.m.
9/9  Dillon Christian 6:00 p.m.
9/16  Pee Dee Academy 6:00 p.m.
9/23  Williamsburg 6:00 p.m.
10/7  Florence Christian 6:00 p.m.
10/21 Calhoun 6:00 p.m.
10/28 Lee Academy 6:00 p.m.

Varsity Tennis

Date  Opponent Time
8/23  Williamsburg 4:00 p.m.
8/24  Pee Dee Academy 4:00 p.m.
8/31 Lee Academy* 4:00 p.m.
9/7 Orangeburg Prep.* 4:00 p.m.
9/9 Florence Christian 4:00 p.m.
9/14 Palmetto Christian* 4:00 p.m.
9/16 Pee Dee Academy 4:00 p.m.
9/20 Wilson Hall 4:00 p.m.
9/21  Lee Academy* 4:00 p.m.
9/28  Orangeburg Prep.* 4:00 p.m.
10/4  Wilson Hall 4:00 p.m.
10/5  Palmetto Christian* 3:30 p.m.
10/11  State Playoffs TBA
10/16  State Championships TBA
Cross Country
Date Event
8/18 Thomas Sumter Invitational
8/28 Battle of Camden
9/11 Highlander Invitational
9/15 Laurence Manning
9/22 Sumter County Championships
10/2 Darlington XC Festival
10/13 Calhoun
10/20 2A Regional XC Meet

10/30

State Finals

Varsity and JV Volleyball

Date Opponent Time
8/17  Tri-Match @ Wilson Hall TBA
8/19  Williamsburg 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
8/23 Williamsburg 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/15 Calhoun* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/20 Lee Academy* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/22  Orangeburg Prep.* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/29 Palmetto Christian*  4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/30 Northside Christian* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/4  Calhoun* 4:30 / 5:30 p.m.
10/6  Lee Academy* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/9  Baron Bash TBA
10/12 Orangeburg Prep.*  4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/14 Northside Christian* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/18 Palmetto Christian* 4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/22  State Tournament TBA
10/25  State Championships TBA



Fall & Winter Head Coaches

Varsity Football

Brannon Tidwell

Middle School Football

Trevor Brown

Varsity Cheerleading

Jennifer Brazell

Varsity Tennis
Kelsie Decker

Cross Country
Rob Coursey

Varsity Volleyball
Crystee Hoagland

JV Volleyball
Michele Matos

Varsity Girls’ Basketball

Dexter Fugate

JV Girls’ Basketball
Stephanie Kimbro

Varsity Boys’ Basketball
Micah Yoder

JV Boys’ Basketball

Tanner Brunson

Archery & Bowling
Mac McLeod

Varsity and JV Basketball

Date Opponent Time
12/7  Williamsburg 4:00 p.m.
12/10 Baron Classic TBA
12/11  Baron Classic TBA
12/28  Oakbrook Prep. Tournament (Boys) TBA

1/4
1/6
1/7
1/10
1/11
1/14
1/18
1/19
1/21
1/25
1/28
2/1
2/3
2/8
2/10
2/11
2/15
2/18
2/26

Orangeburg Prep.* 4:00 p.m.
Northside Christian* 4:00 p.m.
Florence Christian 4:00 p.m.
Williamsburg 4:00 p.m.
Palmetto Christian* 4:00 p.m.
Calhoun* 4:00 p.m.
LMA (Gitls) 4:00 / 5:30 p.m.
Lee Academy* 4:00 p.m.
Orangeburg Prep.* 4:00 p.m.
Northside Christian* 4:00 p.m.
Palmetto Christian* 4:00 p.m.
Calhoun* 4:00 p.m.
Lee Academy* 4:00 p.m.
Region Tournament (1) TBA
Region Tournament (J1/) TBA
Region Tournament (1) TBA
Region Tournament (All) TBA
State Tournament TBA
State Championships TBA

2021 Fall Sports Schedules

Thomas Sumter Academy
5265 Camden Hwy.
Rembert, SC 29128

(803) 499-3378

Headmaster: Dr. Frank Martin
Athletic Director: Brannon Tidwell

Asst. Athletic Director: Tanner Brunson

For up to date scores and information, follow
us on Twitter @TSAAthletics and Instagram
@ thomas_sumter_athletics

Bold denotes Home Game

* Denotes region game



