Varsity Football

V	arsity	' T	ennis	

Varsity and IV Volleybal

Date	Opponent	Time
8/27	King's Academy*	7:30 p.m.
9/3	Carolina Academy	7:30 p.m.
9/10	Dillon Christian*	7:30 p.m.
9/17	Pee Dee Academy	7:30 p.m.
9/24	Williamsburg	7:30 p.m.
10/1	Christian Academy*	7:30 p.m.
10/8	Beaufort Academy	7:30 p.m.
10/15	Wilson Hall	7:30 p.m.
10/22	Calhoun*	7:30 p.m.
10/29	Lee Academy*	7:30 p.m.
11/5	State Playoffs – Round 1	TBA
11/12	State Playoffs – Round 2	TBA
11/19	State Championships	TBA

Date	Opponent	<u>Time</u>
8/23	Williamsburg	4:00 p.m.
8/24	Pee Dee Academy	4:00 p.m.
8/31	Lee Academy*	4:00 p.m.
9/7	Orangeburg Prep.*	4:00 p.m.
9/9	Florence Christian	4:00 p.m.
9/14	Palmetto Christian*	4:00 p.m.
9/16	Pee Dee Academy	4:00 p.m.
9/20	Wilson Hall	4:00 p.m.
9/21	Lee Academy*	4:00 p.m.
9/28	Orangeburg Prep.*	4:00 p.m.
10/4	Wilson Hall	4:00 p.m.
10/5	Palmetto Christian*	3:30 p.m.
10/11	State Playoffs	TBA
10/16	State Championships	TBA

Middle School Football

Cross Country

Date	Opponent	Time
8/26	King's Academy	6:00 p.m.
9/2	Carolina Academy	6:00 p.m.
9/9	Dillon Christian	6:00 p.m.
9/16	Pee Dee Academy	6:00 p.m.
9/23	Williamsburg	6:00 p.m.
10/7	Florence Christian	6:00 p.m.
10/21	Calhoun	6:00 p.m.
10/28	Lee Academy	6:00 p.m.

Date	Event
8/18	Thomas Sumter Invitational
8/28	Battle of Camden
9/11	Highlander Invitational
9/15	Laurence Manning
9/22	Sumter County Championships
10/2	Darlington XC Festival
10/13	Calhoun
10/20	2A Regional XC Meet
10/30	State Finals

Date	Opponent	Time
8/17	Tri-Match @ Wilson Ha	all TBA
8/19	Williamsburg	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
8/23	Williamsburg	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/15	Calhoun*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/20	Lee Academy*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/22	Orangeburg Prep.*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/29	Palmetto Christian*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
9/30	Northside Christian*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/4	Calhoun*	4:30 / 5:30 p.m.
10/6	Lee Academy*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/9	Baron Bash	TBA
10/12	Orangeburg Prep.*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/14	Northside Christian*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/18	Palmetto Christian*	4:00 / 5:00 p.m.
10/22	State Tournament	TBA
10/25	State Championships	TBA



Fall & Winter Head Coaches

Varsity and JV Basketball

2021 Fall Sports Schedules

Varsity	Football

Brannon Tidwell

Middle School Football

Trevor Brown

Varsity Cheerleading

Jennifer Brazell

Varsity Tennis

Kelsie Decker

Cross Country

Rob Coursey

Varsity Volleyball

Crystee Hoagland

IV Volleyball

Michele Matos

Varsity Girls' Basketball

Dexter Fugate

JV Girls' Basketball

Stephanie Kimbro

Varsity Boys' Basketball

Micah Yoder

IV Boys' Basketball

Tanner Brunson

Archery & Bowling

Mac McLeod

Date	Opponent	Time
12/7	Williamsburg	4:00 p.m.
12/10	Baron Classic	TBA
12/11	Baron Classic	TBA
12/28	Oakbrook Prep. Tournamen	t (Boys) TBA
1/4	Orangeburg Prep.*	4:00 p.m.
1/6	Northside Christian*	4:00 p.m.
1/7	Florence Christian	4:00 p.m.
1/10	Williamsburg	4:00 p.m.
1/11	Palmetto Christian*	4:00 p.m.
1/14	Calhoun*	4:00 p.m.
1/18	LMA (Girls)	4:00 / 5:30 p.m.
1/19	Lee Academy*	4:00 p.m.
1/21	Orangeburg Prep.*	4:00 p.m.
1/25	Northside Christian*	4:00 p.m.
1/28	Palmetto Christian*	4:00 p.m.
2/1	Calhoun*	4:00 p.m.
2/3	Lee Academy*	4:00 p.m.
2/8	Region Tournament (V)	TBA
2/10	Region Tournament (JV)	TBA
2/11	Region Tournament (V)	TBA
2/15	Region Tournament (All)	TBA
2/18	State Tournament	TBA
2/26	State Championships	TBA



Thomas Sumter Academy

5265 Camden Hwy.

Rembert, SC 29128

(803) 499-3378

Headmaster: Dr. Frank Martin

Athletic Director: Brannon Tidwell

Asst. Athletic Director: Tanner Brunson

For up to date scores and information, follow us on Twitter @TSAAthletics and Instagram @ thomas_sumter_athletics

Bold denotes Home Game

* Denotes region game